
DATE OPPONNET LOCATION TIME UMPIRES

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Scottsbluff Scottsbluff, NE 6:30 AM

Sunday, May 9, 2021 Laramie Douglas, WY 12:00 & 2:00 PM Leathers/O'Donnell/Ewing

Sunday, May 23, 2021 Laramie Laramie, WY 12:00 & 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Scottsbluff Douglas, WY 6:00 PM O'Donnell/Ewing/Henwood

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Torrington Douglas, WY 5:00 & 7:00 PM McKinney/Speaker/Henwood

Sunday, May 30, 2021 Rawlins Rawlins, WY 12:00 PM & 2:00 PM 

Thursday, June 3 - 

Sunday, June 6, 2021
Spearfish Tournament Spearfish, SD TBD

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Wheatland Douglas, WY 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM McKinney/Speaker/Walker

Friday, June 11 - 

Sunday, June 12, 2021
Torrington Tournament Torrington, WY TBD

Monday, June 14, 2021 Rawlins Douglas, WY 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM Ewing/Henwood/O'Donnell

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Casper Douglas, WY 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM Leathers/O'Donnell/Ewing

Saturday, June 19, 2021 Wheatland Wheatland, WY 1:00 PM & 3:00 PM 

Sunday, June 20, 2021 Cheyenne Cheyenne, WY 1:00 M & 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Riverton Riverton, WY 4:00 PM & 6:00 PM 

Friday, June 25, 2021 Torrington Torrington, WY 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM 

Monday, June 28, 2021 Casper
Casper, WY

Lansing Field
5:00 & 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Gordon Gordon, NE 4:00 PM & 6:00 PM 

Friday, July 2, 2021 Riverton Douglas, WY 4:00 PM & 6:00 PM Walker/Leathers/O'Donnell

Monday, July 5, 2021 Cheyenne Douglas, WY 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM Leathers/O'Donnell/Ewing

Friday, July 9 -

Sunday, July 11, 2021
Bolln Tournament Douglas, WY TBD

Speaker/Walker/Stoudt/

Ewing/Leathers/Delgado

Friday, July 16 -

Sunday, July 18, 2021
A Districts Wheatland, WY TBD

Saturday, July 24 -

Wednesday, 28, 2021
A State Cheyenne, WY TBD

Thursday, August 5 -

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
A Regionals Alaska TBD

Saturday, August 7, 2021 All Star Game TBD
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